DuraMax® Clear

DuraMax 57W Med 120V A19 CL TP 20W

Philips DuraMax® Long Life Light Bulbs reduce the hassle of
replacinglight bulbs every few months, since all DuraMax products last
longerthan standard incandescent light bulbs. A wide assortment of
shapes,sizes and wattages ensure that there is a DuraMax product to

meetmost basic lighting needs.

Product data

¢ General Characteristics * Product Dimensions

Base

Base Information
Bulb

Bulb Finish
Filament Shape
Operating Position
Main Application
Atmosphere
Estimated Energy
Cost/YR

Life with 3h/day use
[years]

Medium [Single Contact Medium
Screw]

Aluminum [Aluminum Base]
A19

Clear

CC6 [Straight]

Universal [Any or Universal (U)]
Household

Gas

687 %

14 an

e Light Technical Characteristics

Color Temperature
Initial lumen

* Electrical Characteristics

Watts
Voltage

2750 K
810 Lm

57W
120V

Max Overall Length
(MOL) - C
Diameter D

Footnotes

Footnotes Incandes-
cent

Product Data

Product number
Full product name

Short product name

Pieces per Sku
eop_pck_cfg
Skus/Case

Bar code on pack
Bar code on case
Logistics code(s)
eop_net_weight_pp

4.438 (max) in

2.375in

908 [Effective on 1/1/08, this lamp is
to be offered for sale in the state of
California.(908)]

214528

DuraMax 57W Med 120V A19 CL TP
20W

DuraMax 57W Med 120V A19 CL TP
20W

2

12

12

46677214524

50046677214529

920633036305

0.000 gr
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Dimensional drawing
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